PCI/104-Express with Intel® Core™2 Duo
»	Video streaming for HD videos
»	Dual screen applications
»	Image processing, video monitoring
»	Calculation-intensive data processing
»	MSM945/P «
PCI
04Express

rs
.
Ordering Information
Article Part-No. Description
MSM945
MSM945P
803200
803204
Part no. (without SMX945)
SMX945-L7400 805352 Intel® Core™2 Duo-L7400, OMB RAM
SMX945-L2400 805350 Intel® Core™ Duo-L2400, OMB RAM
SMX945B-L7400 805452 Intel® Core™2 Duo-L7400, 1MB RAM
SODIMM DDR2 256MB 890674 200pin, 533MHz, noECC
SODIMM DDR2 512MB 890675 200pin, 533MHz, noECC
SODIMM DDR2 1GB 890676 200pin, 533MHz, noECC
SODIMM DDR2 2GB 890677 200pin, 533MHz, noECC
SMX9/G45 passive cooler 805370 incl. assemblymat.
SMX9/G45 active cooler 805371 incl. assemblymat.
MSM9/G45-LANCON 803220 LAN-Cable with RJ45 on a print with 900mAh Bat.
MSM945-MMexp 803240 Multimedia converter, PCI/104ex board w. SPDIF, USB, Sound,DVI connectors (needs a MSM945P board)
MSM945CKCON 803230 Cablekit with connector- print for USB, 1LAN, Sound, Cables: FD, COM, LPT, PWR, PS2 extern 900mAh BackupBat.